Storm Water:

sD)

Habitat

Impact Totals by Project and
Calendar Year 2022 H a bitat

Vegetation

Community Tier Inside MHPA (Acres) Outside MHPA (Acres)

Alpha 1 & Ocean View 1 Emergency Channel Maintenance (5-05-006

& 5-05-008) (FY 23)

Disturbed Land - DL
Eucalyptus Woodland - EUC

Ornamental Plantings - ORN

Disturbed Wetland - DW
Disturbed Wetland (invasive-dominated) - DW_ARU_CC

Disturbed Wetland (Unvegetated Concrete-Lined) -
DEV_CC
Natural Flood Channel - NFC

Riparian Forest or Woodland - RF_SWF

Riparian Scrub - RS_SWS

Alvarado 1 Routine Channel Maintenance (FY 22)

Ornamental Plantings - ORN

Disturbed Wetland - DW

Disturbed Wetland (Unvegetated Concrete-Lined) -
DEV_CC

Freshwater Marsh - FWM
Freshwater Marsh - FWM_CC

Natural Flood Channel - NFC

Disturbed Land [\ 0.90
Eucalyptus \Y 0.00
Woodland
Ornamental [\ 0.05
Plantings
Disturbed Wetland w 0.1
Disturbed Wetland w 0.01
(Arundo-dominated;
concrete-lined)
Developed Concrete- w 0.31
lined Channel
Natural Flood w 0.20
Channel
Riparian Forest w 0.04
(southern willow
forest)
Riparian Scrub w 0.04
(southern willow
scrub)

1.67
Ornamental \% 0.00
Plantings
Disturbed Wetland w 0.02
Developed Concrete- w 0.10
lined Channel
Freshwater Marsh w 0.30
Freshwater Marsh w 0.02
(concrete-lined)
Natural Flood w 0.16
Channel

0.60

Home 2 Routine Channel Maintenance (FY 23)

Chamise Chaparral - CC
Disturbed Land - DL
Disturbed Wetland (invasive-dominated) - DW_ARU

Natural Flood Channel - NFC

Smuggler’s Gulch Emergency Channel Maintenance (FY 22)

Disturbed Land - DL
Ornamental Plantings - ORN

Natural Flood Channel - NFC

Chamise Chaparral 1A 0.01
Disturbed Land \% 0.33
Disturbed Wetland w 0.01
(Arundo-dominated)
Natural Flood 0.06
Channel
0.41

Disturbed Land [\ 2.77
Ornamental \% 0.61
Plantings
Natural Flood w 0.10
Channel

3.48

Tripp 1 Routine Channel Maintenance

12/19/2022
Impact Totals by Project and Habitat
City of San Diego - Transportation & Storm Water



Disturbed Wetland (Unvegetated Concrete-Lined) - Developed Concrete- w 0.74
DEV_CC lined Channel
Freshwater Marsh - FWM_CC Freshwater Marsh 0.17
(concrete-lined)
Riparian Scrub - RS_SWS_CC Riparian Scrub w 0.01
(southern willow
scrub; concrete-
lined)
0.92
[TOTAL 3.48 | 3.60 |
12/19/2022

Impact Totals by Project and Habitat
City of San Diego - Transportation & Storm Water



Both(Acres)

0.90
0.00

0.05

0.11
0.01

0.31

0.20

0.04
0.04

1.67

0.00

0.02
0.10

0.30
0.02

0.16

0.60

0.01
0.33
0.01

0.06

0.41

277
0.61

0.10

3.48

12/19/2022
Impact Totals by Project and Habitat
City of San Diego - Transportation & Storm Water



0.74

0.17

0.01

0.92

7.08

12/19/2022
Impact Totals by Project and Habitat
City of San Diego - Transportation & Storm Water



	Impact Totals By Project And Ha

