

Impact Totals by Project and ² Habitat

Habitat	Community	Tier	Inside MHPA (Acres)	Outside MHPA (Acres)
Alpha 1 & Ocean View 1 Emergency Chann & 5-05-008) (FY 23)	nel Maintenance (5-	05-006		
Disturbed Land - DL	Disturbed Land	IV		0.90
Eucalyptus Woodland - EUC	Eucalyptus Woodland	IV		0.00
Ornamental Plantings - ORN	Ornamental Plantings	IV		0.05
Disturbed Wetland - DW	Disturbed Wetland	W		0.11
Disturbed Wetland (invasive-dominated) - DW_ARU_CC	Disturbed Wetland (Arundo-dominated; concrete-lined)	W		0.01
Disturbed Wetland (Unvegetated Concrete-Lined) - DEV_CC	Developed Concrete- lined Channel	W		0.31
Natural Flood Channel - NFC	Natural Flood Channel	W		0.20
Riparian Forest or Woodland - RF_SWF	Riparian Forest (southern willow forest)	W		0.04
Riparian Scrub - RS_SWS	Riparian Scrub (southern willow scrub)	W		0.04
				1.67
Alvarado 1 Routine Channel Maintenance ((FY 22)			
Ornamental Plantings - ORN	Ornamental Plantings	IV		0.00
Disturbed Wetland - DW	Disturbed Wetland	W		0.02
Disturbed Wetland (Unvegetated Concrete-Lined) - DEV_CC	Developed Concrete- lined Channel	W		0.10
Freshwater Marsh - FWM	Freshwater Marsh	W		0.30
Freshwater Marsh - FWM_CC	Freshwater Marsh (concrete-lined)	W		0.02
Natural Flood Channel - NFC	Natural Flood Channel	W		0.16
				0.60
Home 2 Routine Channel Maintenance (FY	23)			
Chamise Chaparral - CC	Chamise Chaparral	IIIA		0.01
Disturbed Land - DL	Disturbed Land	IV		0.33
Disturbed Wetland (invasive-dominated) - DW_ARU	Disturbed Wetland (Arundo-dominated)	W		0.01
Natural Flood Channel - NFC	Natural Flood Channel	W		0.06
				0.41
Smuggler's Gulch Emergency Channel Ma	· · · · ·			
Disturbed Land - DL	Disturbed Land	IV	2.77	
Ornamental Plantings - ORN	Ornamental Plantings	IV	0.61	
Natural Flood Channel - NFC	Natural Flood Channel	W	0.10	
Tripp 1 Routine Channel Maintenance			3.48	

Disturbed Wetland (Unvegetated Concrete-Lined) - DEV_CC	Developed Concrete- lined Channel	W		0.74
Freshwater Marsh - FWM_CC	Freshwater Marsh (concrete-lined)	W		0.17
Riparian Scrub - RS_SWS_CC	Riparian Scrub (southern willow scrub; concrete- lined)	W		0.01
				0.92
TOTAL			3.48	3.60

в	oth(Acres)
	1.67
	0.90
	0.00
	0.05
	0.11
	0.01
	0.31
	0.20
	0.20
	0.04
	0.04
_	1.67
	0.60
	0.00
	0.02
	0.10
	0.30
	0.02
	0.16
	0.60
	0.41
	0.01
	0.33
	0.01
	0.06
	0.41 3.48
	2.77
	0.61
_	0.10
	3.48
	0.92

12/19/2022 Impact Totals by Project and Habitat City of San Diego - Transportation & Storm Water

0.74	
0.17	
0.01	_

0.92	
7.08	